
ACOUSTIS
Non Metallised

1%

250 cm

0.55 mm

430 g/m2

Coated fibreglass fabric

Compliant to AS1530.2 and AS1530.3. 

			     				      Certificates available on request.

Internal installation only.

Openness Factor:

Fabric Width:

Thickness:

Weight:

Composition:

Fire Retardancy:

Data is current at time of printing. Please check website for most current information.

G tot: Total solar factor, ratio of the energy transmitted through a window and solar 
protection device. Classification and reference glazing according to standard EN 14501

Suitable for internal  
installation using:

Fenestration Properties:

•	 Top acoustic absorption fabric with decorative application 
• 	 A light, gossamer-thin acoustic solution
•    Total glare control
•    Thermal comfort: up to 87% of solar energy eliminated

Roller 
Shades

Panel Glide
Shades 

Vertical
Shades 

SPECIFICATION

A NON CONBUSTABLE FABRIC WITH HIGH LEVEL 
ACOUSTIC ABSORPTION PROPERTIES

 climatereadyfabrics.com.au1

UL GREENGUARD ® 
Gold Certified 

I
Guarantee of indoor air 

quality (VOC)

WHITE
LINEN
LIGHT GREY
PEARL
GREY
CHARCOAL

1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%

17%
15%
 9%
 6%
 3%
 0%

18%
17%
12%
 9%
 4%
 0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

81%
71%
45%
38%
27%
 5%

71%
64%
41%
37%
24%
 5%

11%
19%
47%
54%
72%
95%

0.27
0.31
0.41
0.43
0.48
0.55

0.13
0.16
0.22
0.23
0.26
0.31

OF Tu
v

Tv Rv Ts Rs As G V
alu

e:
 

   C
 G

laz
e

G V
alu

e:
 

   D
 G

laz
e

Health Certification:

Openess Factor / OF
Ultraviolet Transmittance / Tuv
Light Transmittance / Tv
Light Reflectance / Rv
Solar Transmittance / Ts
Solar Reflectance / Rs
Solar Absorption / As
G Value / G tot



7-8 (Blue Scale) Tested to ISO 105-B02:2014

Alpha-W: 0,35 to 0,8 - NF EN 20354 (ISO 354) - NF EN ISO 11654

Handle fabric with care and wear clean gloves. Lightly dust regularly with clean feather duster. 
A hand-held vacuum with low suction may also be used. When vacuuming, avoid pulling or 
stretching the fabric. On metallised side, spot clean by gently blotting with a slightly damp cloth. 
Leave the blind down until completely dry.

5 year warranty as complete roller shade systems for internal use. 
For more information regarding warranties and extended warranties, 
please contact Climate Ready Fabrics.

Colours are to be used for reference purposes only. For an accurate colour sample, please contact Climate Ready Fabrics for a fabric 
swatch sample.

© Copyright January 2020 Climate Ready® Fabrics
Specification information and other data are based on information available at the time of publication of this document 
and are subject to production tolerances and/or change without prior notice.

Light-fastness:

Sound Absorption:

Care Instructions:

Warranty:

Sustainability:

+61 2 8594 0790
info@climatereadyfabrics.com.au
climatereadyfabrics.com.au

Charcoal 3030 White 0202 Linen 0220

Pearl 0710 Grey 0730Light Grey 0720

Colour Range:

2  climatereadyfabrics.com.au

SPECIFICATION

100% recyclable


