Climate Ready Fabrics

A NON CONBUSTABLE FABRIC WITH HIGH LEVEL ACOUSTIC ABSORPTION PROPERTIES

ACOUSTIS Non Metallised

- Top acoustic absorption fabric with decorative application
- A light, gossamer-thin acoustic solution
- Total glare control
- Thermal comfort: up to 87% of solar energy eliminated



Suitable for internal installation using:						
	Roller Panel Glide Vertical Shades Shades Shades	Internal installation only.				
Openness Factor:	1%					
Fabric Width:	250 cm					
Thickness:	0.55 mm					
Weight:	430 g/m ²					
Composition:	Coated fibreglass fabric					
Fire Retardancy:	Compliant to AS1530.2 and AS1530.3.					

Certificates available on request.

Fenestration Properties:

								100 100 100 100 100	No Name: 10
	ళ	133	ひ	\$ ²	んち	\$ ⁵	R	00	20
WHITE	1%	0%	17%	81%	18%	71%	11%	0.27	0.13
LINEN	1%	0%	15%	71%	17%	64%	19%	0.31	0.16
LIGHT GREY	1%	0%	9%	45%	12%	41%	47%	0.41	0.22
PEARL	1%	0%	6%	38%	9%	37%	54%	0.43	0.23
GREY	1%	0%	3%	27%	4%	24%	72%	0.48	0.26
CHARCOAL	1%	0%	0%	5%	0%	5%	95%	0.55	0.31

Openess Factor / OF Ultraviolet Transmittance / Tuv Light Transmittance / Tv Light Reflectance / Rv Solar Transmittance / Ts Solar Reflectance / Rs Solar Absorption / As G Value / G tot

G tot: Total solar factor, ratio of the energy transmitted through a window and solar protection device. Classification and reference glazing according to standard EN 14501

Data is current at time of printing. Please check website for most current information.

Health Certification:

COLOR COLOR

Light-fastness:	7-8 (Blue Sca	7-8 (Blue Scale) Tested to ISO 105-B02:2014				
Sound Absorption:	Alpha-W: 0,3	Alpha-W: 0,35 to 0,8 - NF EN 20354 (ISO 354) - NF EN ISO 11654				
Care Instructions:	A hand-held stretching the	Handle fabric with care and wear clean gloves. Lightly dust regularly with clean feather duster. A hand-held vacuum with low suction may also be used. When vacuuming, avoid pulling or stretching the fabric. On metallised side, spot clean by gently blotting with a slightly damp cloth. Leave the blind down until completely dry.				
Warranty:	For more info	5 year warranty as complete roller shade systems for internal use. For more information regarding warranties and extended warranties, please contact Climate Ready Fabrics.				
Sustainability:	100% recyclable					
Colour Range:						
Charcoal 3030	White 0202	Linen 0220				
Light Grey 0720	Pearl 0710	Grey 0730				

Colours are to be used for reference purposes only. For an accurate colour sample, please contact Climate Ready Fabrics for a fabric swatch sample.

© Copyright January 2020 Climate Ready® Fabrics Specification information and other data are based on information available at the time of publication of this document and are subject to production tolerances and/or change without prior notice.

